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Opis produktu

Dysk zewnetrzny SSD Portable SSD
T7 Shield USB3.2 czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Gwarancja
Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Pojemnos¢ dysku

Certyfikaty

Model
Typ napedu
Typ dysku

Interfejs dysku

Wymagania srodowiskowe

Waga

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Pozostate parametry

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

1 627,99 zt

1 323,57 zt
DGSAMZGT40T7SHB
MU-PE4TOS/EU

8806092968448

36 mc.

1000

1050

q

CE, BSMI, KC, VCCI, C-tick, FCC,
IC, UL, TUV, CB, EAC, UKCA, BIS,
ROHS 2

Portable SSD T7 Shield
Zewnetrzny

SSD

USB 3.1/USB 3.1 gen 2/USB 3.2
gen 2

Tempertura pracy: 0°C - 60°C
Temperatura przechowywania:
-40°C - 85°C Wilgotnos¢: 5% -
95% bez kondensacji

98

59

88

13

Odpornos¢ na wode/kurz: IP 65

Czarny
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